
N° dos. NOM Prénom Année Club 1er géant Rang

1 GRUSSENMEYER Morgane 1996 SCE St Amarin 44,66 4

2 MARTZ Sophie 1996 SCE St Amarin 43,26 3

3 FABER Léa 1997 VT Mulhouse 44,8 5

4 BRASME Cécile 1996 US Ventron 42,96 2

5 HENRY Marie 1997 US Ventron 42,56 1

6 TRIMAILLE Manon 1997 SCE St Amarin 53,21 7

7 GAMBERT Agathe 1997 VT Mulhouse 45,52 6

8

9

10

N° dos. NOM Prénom Année Club 1er géant Rang

11 COTTET Antoine 1996 SC Le Bonhomme 45,05 11

12 KAPPLER Xavier 1996 SCV Thann ABD

13 LEDAIN Aimé 1996 US Ventron 45 10

14 AUER Adrien 1997 SCR Thann ABD

15 NOEL Clément 1997 US Ventron 40,19 1

16 ANDRES Sébastien 1997 SCV Wesserling 43,11 8

17 COURTOIS Valentin 1997 SCV Thann 45,09 12

18 VOIRIN Adrien 1997 US Ventron 42,45 3

19 DIDERLAURENT Jules 1997 La Bresse 42,85 4 ex

20 HAENNI Valentin 1996 SCOSEG 45,27 13

21 LEDUC Jules 1996 US Ventron 42,28 2

22 LOEWENGUTH Erwan 1997 ASE Strasbourg 43,03 7

23 HOSATTE Benjamin 1997 SC H Savoureuse ABS

24 FEBWAY Gaston 1996 US Bussang ABS

25 LORANG Maxime 1996 SCV Thann 43,81 9

26 MUTTENZER Lucas 1997 VT Mulhouse 46,54 17

27 LIDY Thibaut 1997 SCT Thann 45,64 15

28 BOLLINGER Nicolas 1997 SCR Thann 45,33 14

29 JUNG Paul 1997 AN Munster 46,39 16

30 DIEMUNSCH Thomas 1996 SCV Wesserling 42,92 6

31 GENG Clément 1996 SCOSEG ABD

32 ZAJAC Alexis 1996 SC BALLON 42,85 4 ex

1er géant                             FILLES

1er géant                           GARCONS
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N° dos. NOM Prénom Année Club 2ème GS Rang

7 GAMBERT Agathe 1997 VT Mulhouse 48,6 6

6 TRIMAILLE Manon 1997 SCE St Amarin 44,72 2

5 HENRY Marie 1997 US Ventron 44,31 1

4 BRASME Cécile 1996 US Ventron 45,95 4

3 FABER Léa 1997 VT Mulhouse 47,79 5

2 MARTZ Sophie 1996 SCE St Amarin 45,43 3

1 GRUSSENMEYER Morgane 1996 SCE St Amarin ABD

N° dos. NOM Prénom Année Club 2ème GS Rang

32 ZAJAC Alexis 1996 SC Ballon 45,04 7

31 GENG Clément 1996 SCOSEG 44,22 2

30 DIEMUNSCH Thomas 1996 SCV Wesserling 44,87 6

29 JUNG Paul 1997 AN Munster 47,52 9

28 BOLLINGER Nicolas 1997 SCV Thann 47,92 13

27 LIDY Thibaut 1997 SCV Thann 47,88 12

26 MUTTENZER Lucas 1997 VT Mulhouse 47,56 10

25 LORANG Maxime 1996 SCV Thann ABD

24 FEBWAY Gaston 1996 US Bussang ABS

23 HOSATTE Benjamin 1997 SC H Savoureuse ABS

22 LOEWENGUTH Erwan 1997 ASE Strasbourg 44,25 3

21 LEDUC Jules 1996 US Ventron 44,34 4

20 HAENNI Valentin 1996 SCOSEG 48,85 15

19 DIDIERLAURENT Jules 1997 La Bressaude 47,58 11

18 VOIRIN Adrien 1997 US Ventron 44,81 5

17 COURTOIS Valentin 1997 SCV Thann ABD

16 ANDRES Sébastien 1997 SCV Wesserling 45,51 8

15 NOEL Clément 1997 US Ventron 43,75 1

14 AUER Adrien 1997 SCR Thann 51,46 16

13 LEDAIN Aimé 1996 US Ventron 47,97 14

12 KAPPLER Xavier 1996 SCV Thann ABD

11 COTTET Antoine 1996 SC Le Bonhomme ABD

2ème géant                             FILLES

2ème géant                           GARCONS
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N° dos. Ordre NOM Prénom Année Club SL Rang

4 1 BRASME Cécile 1996 US Ventron ABD

3 2 FABER Léa 1997 VT Mulhouse 36,28 2

5 3 HENRY Marie 1997 US Ventron ABD

2 4 MARTZ Sophie 1996 SCE St Amarin 36,76 3

6 5 TRIMAILLE Manon 1997 SCE St Amarin ABD

7 6 GAMBERT Agathe 1997 VT Mulhouse 36,23 1

1 7 GRUSSENMEYER Morgane 1996 SCE St Amarin ABD

N° dos. Ordre NOM Prénom Année Club SL Rang

17 1 FEBWAY Gaston 1996 US Bussang ABS

16 2 ANDRES Sébastien 1997 SCV Wesserling 33,65 5

18 3 VOIRIN Adrien 1997 US Ventron 33,07 2

11 4 COTTET Antoine 1996 SC Le Bonhomme ABD

23 5 DIEMUNSCH Thomas 1996 SCV Wesserling 33,39 4

15 6 NOEL Clément 1997 US Ventron 31,16 1

19 7 GENG Clément 1996 SCOSEG 36,12 9

12 8 KAPPLER Xavier 1996 SCV Thann ABD

22 9 LOEWENGUTH Erwan 1997 ASE Strasbourg 35,86 7

14 10 MUTTENZER Lucas 1997 VT Mulhouse ABD

20 11 HAENNI Valentin 1996 SCOSEG ABD

13 12 LEDAIN Aimé 1996 US Ventron 34,76 6

21 13 LEDUC Jules 1996 US Ventron 33,11 3

17 14 COURTOIS Valentin 1997 SCV Thann 38,48 10

32 15 ZAJAK Alexis 1996 SC Ballon ABD

25 16 LORANG Maxime 1996 SCV Thann ABD

28 17 BOLLINGER Nicolas 1997 SCR Thann 39,72 11

19 18 DIDIERLAURENT Jules 1997 La Bressaude 36,07 8

27 19 LIDY Thibaut 1997 SCR Thann ABD

29 20 JUNG Paul 1997 AN Munster 40,45 12

14 21 AUER Adrien 1997 SCR Thann ABD

23 22 HOSATTE Benjamin 1997 SC H Savoureuse ABD

Slalom                             FILLES

Slalom                         GARCONS
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